
Pos 

 

D1 

1 

2 

3 

 

D2 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

D3 

1 

2 

 

D4 

1 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

D5 

1 

2 

No. 

17 

6 

97 

14 

5 

24 

44 

42 

9 

13 

43 

84 

Name 

Honza Rieger 

Tom Flemming 

Markus Dietze 

Matěj Řemínek 

Hartmut Heidicke 

Igor Lešinský 

Patrick Schöber 

Frank Thalmann 

Václav Laušman 

Tomáš Pavel 

Thomas Dehnel 

Jan Čížek 

Class 

D1 

D1 

D1 

D2 

D2 

D2 

D3 

D3 

D4 

D4 

D5 

D5 

Laps 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

10 

9 

10 

10 

9 

Total Tm 

21:38.870 

22:45.318 

22:45.225 

22:28.134 

22:30.245 

23:16.094 

22:13.509 

21:48.612 

21:58.845 

23:38.302 

Best Tm 

2:08.407 

2:14.853 

2:28.144 

2:25.848 

2:27.756 

2:18.236 

2:25.833 

2:08.406 

2:09.494 

2:35.875 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

CZ 

DE 

DE 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

SK 

DE 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

Název teamu 

Rieger Motorsport 

Flemming Motorsport 

GF Motorsport 

Chabrmotorsport 

Motorsport Service 

ASK Formule Havířov 

PROCAR Motorsport 

Jacky Racing 

VETTE GROUP 

Classic Racing 

PROCAR Motorsport 

Classic Racing 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.742 

Avg. Speed 

164,137 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.406 

Best Speed 

166,030 

Best Lap by 

9 - Václav Laušman 
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CARBONIACUP - SK 
Závod 1 

Skupina D 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:38:45 

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km 

04.08.2021 15:30 


